
Dates are subject to change 

COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
2024-2025 School Calendar 

1st Quarter 
Teacher Planning Days ................................................................................................... Thursday - Friday, August 1-2 
Parent/Student Orientation (Required Attendance) ....................................................... Tuesday, August 6 (7:00 PM) 
First Day of School (Early Release 8/8 & 8/9) ................................................................................. Thursday, August 8 
Picture Day (Dress Up) ............................................................................................................. Wednesday, August 21 
Labor Day (Holiday) ................................................................................................................... Monday, September 2  
Parent/Teacher Conferences ........................................................................... Monday-Wednesday, September 9-11 
Teacher Planning/Staff Development (No School) ...................................................................... Friday, September 27 
End of Quarter ................................................................................................................................ Friday, October 11 
Progress Reports .................................................................................................................... Wednesday, October 16 
Awards Ceremony & Early Release ........................................................................................ Wednesday, October 23 
Merit Sale ................................................................................................................................... Thursday, October 24 
Honor Roll Trip ................................................................................................................................ Friday, October 25 

2nd Quarter 
Veterans Day (Holiday) ............................................................................................................... Friday, November 11 
Parent/Teacher Conferences .............................................................................. Monday-Thursday, November 12-14 
Thanksgiving Break  .................................................................................................. Monday-Friday, November 25-29 
End of Quarter / Christmas Party & Early Release ....................................................................... Friday, December 20  
Christmas Break ................................................................................................ December 23, 2024 – January 3, 2025 
Classes Resume ..................................................................................................................... Monday, January 6, 2025 
Progress Reports ....................................................................................................................... Wednesday, January 8 
Awards Ceremony & Early Release ......................................................................................... Wednesday, January 15 
Merit Sale .................................................................................................................................... Thursday, January 16  
Honor Roll Trip ................................................................................................................................. Friday, January 17 

3rd Quarter 
MLK Day (Holiday, No School) ...................................................................................................... Monday, January 20 
Parent/Teacher Conferences ................................................................................ Monday-Wednesday, February 3-5 
Presidents’ Day (Holiday, No School) ......................................................................................... Monday, February 17 
IOWA Testing (SAT Tests) .................................................................................. Monday-Wednesday, February 24-26 
Teacher Planning Day (No School) ................................................................................................. Friday, February 28 
End of Quarter ..................................................................................................................................... Friday, March 7 
Progress Reports ....................................................................................................................... Wednesday, March 12 
Awards Ceremony & Early Release ........................................................................................... Wednesday, March 12 
Merit Sale ...................................................................................................................................... Thursday, March 13 
Honor Roll Trip ................................................................................................................................... Friday, March 14 

4th Quarter 
Spring Break ................................................................................................................. Monday - Friday, March 17-21 
Regional Convention (Ages 13 & Up) .................................................................. Monday-Thursday, March 31-April 3 
Elementary Early Release .................................................................................... Monday-Thursday, March 31-April 3 
Early Enrollment Campaign Begins ................................................................................................... Monday, April 14 
Parent/Teacher Conferences ................................................................................... Monday-Wednesday, April 14-16  
Spirit Week (Early Release on Friday Field Day) ................................................................ Monday-Friday, April 21-25 
Commencement Service @ 6:30 P.M (mandatory attendance for all students). ................................ Tuesday, May 7  
End of Quarter ...................................................................................................................................... Friday, May 16 
Year End Field Trip ............................................................................................................................. Monday, May 19 
Merit Sale/Clean Up & Early Release/Progress Reports .................................................................... Tuesday, May 20 
Awards Ceremony, K-5 Graduation, & Early Release ................................................................... Wednesday, May 21 
Teacher Post Planning ...................................................................................................... Thursday-Friday, May 22-23  
                                                                                                                                                                                         181 Days 


